Hancock County, Kentucky

Last Name

ACTON
ADKINS
ADKINS
ALDRIDGE
ALDRIDGE
ALLGOOD
ALSIP
ANDERSON
BARBEE
BARNETT
BARNETT
BASHAM
BASINGER
BEAUCHAMP
BEAUCHAMP
BEAUCHAMP
BENNETT
BLACKFORD
BLAKE
BLANFORD
BOLIN
BOLIN
BOUTCHER
BULLOCK
BURK
BUTLER
CAMPBELL
CASTELLO
CHANCELLOR
CHAPPEL
CLARK
COOPER
CORLEY
CORLEY
DENTON
DOWNS
DOWNS
EAGAN
EMRICH
EUBANKS
EVANS
FALLON
GADDIS
GENTRY
GIBBS
GREGORY
GREGORY
HANLEY
HAWLEY
HAYWOOD
HODGES
HOLLAND
HOUSE
HUFF
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JORDAN
KANABLE
KEOWN
KING
LAIN
LAMBERT
LYONS
LYONS
MAY

This information is provided by the Scott County (Kentucky)

First Name

Janie M

Benola K

Sara K

Carmin

Roscoe

Nina M

Vernia Mae
George Herbert
Beatrce E

David E

Durward J
Stanley V

Mary B

Anne D

Chrstne

Robert O

Mary B

Mary K

Bessie Robertson
Pearl A

Clevlnd E

Scott F

Bernice L

James T

Anna M

Verona M

Mary L

Francis E

Elmer T

Eva E

Chester

Robert W

Flornce

Mary E

Lula M

Pearl M

Virgnia

Irene
Ellen
David
Helen
Sarah
Mabel
Josephn
Mary Lillian
Ella M

Mary L

Dora B

Gene W

John Randolf
Harvey G
Anna S

Irena M
Thelma G
Lenard T
Nellie L
Bessie M
James L
Mary I

Mary I
Theodre
Thomas S
William
Lester G
Anna C
Gilbrta L
Bessie E
Herbert
Russell W
Jesse

Mary H
Virgina

NOREwWH

Delayed Birth Records

DOB

28
17
10
09
17
29
30
15
09
17
30
15
15
13
21
31
16
15
20
24
16
21
10
11
10
20
17
20
11
04
23
19
17
04
18
01
07
10
25
06
12
05
27
14
06
10
01
16
13
16
08
08
05
11
04
19
15
03
01
01
23
23
30
08
20
17
21
15
06
26
09
11

Aug
Dec
Dec
Oct
Sep
Dec
Aug
Sep
Sep
Apr
Aug
Oct
Apr
Nov
Nov
Oct
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sep
Aug
Nov
Aug
Mar
Nov
Jan
Apr
Nov
Oct
Apr
Mar
Jul
Feb
Nov
Dec
Mar
Apr
May
May
Jan
Sep
Aug
Mar
Mar
Aug
Jun
May
Sep
Oct
May
Oct
Jun
Sep
Mar
Aug
Feb
Oct
May
Jan
Jan
Oct
Jan
Aug
Jul
Oct
Jun
Dec
Dec
May
Feb
Jan
Nov

1904
1910
1910
1899
1906
1907
1908
1902
1909
1906
1907
1908
1904
1904
1910
1906
1905
1908
1910
1910
1905
1907
1908
1907
1906
1909
1910
1906
1898
1905
1905
1908
1909
1908
1908
1903
1909
1908
1904
1906
1909
1905
1907
1879
1904
1908
1899
1909
1908
1905
1906
1906
1901
1908
1910
1910
1903
1908
1906
1906
1905
1901
1905
1899
1897
1909
1908
1900
1910
1906
1904
1908

County

Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock

Mother's Name

Katie McDougal
Katherine Eubank
Mary Chambers
Viola Aldridge
Bessie Weidman
Cynthia Gentry

Kathryn Elizabeth Bowman
Alice Beatrice Keown

Sarah Easton
Samantha Hayden
Lona Monroe
Maude Lain

Mary Hull

Anne Bush

Mamie Gatewood
Eva Overby

Mary Gadberry
Louella Holland
Gracie Ann Carter
Mary Blanford
Susie Bolin
Susie Riley
Gurty Kincaid
Jimmie Williams
Myrtle Sullivan
Emma Evans
Margaret Sapp
Mary Staples
Mary Dewitt

Ada Lett
Elizabeth Basham
Nannie Lowe
Sarah Young

Ida Morrison
Travis Willett
Winfred Higdon
Cordia Cahal
Joella Flake
Jenny Medcalf
Lucille Freeman
Mary Nix

Jennie McAdams
Gertrude Sanders
Minerva Jackson
Ellen Snyder
Nell Pell
Nellie Pell
Zula Davis
Ethel Williams
Omey Shadwick
Florence Reynold
Sallie Bivins
Heady Rearden
Julia Easton
Nettie Newton
Ida Taylor
Georgia Harley
Nellie Banks
Lettie Newton
Lettie Newton
Hattie Richardso
Mary Johnson
Georgia Harley
Emma Woolard
Fannie Fairbanks
Maude Sulser
Louisa Cox
Susan Snyder
Irene Lamar
Mary Warfield
Mina Basham
Bertie Burnett

Vol

163
239
229
156
168
214
199
185
208
226
212
190
181
250
253
214
192
248
194
256
190
232
162
190
155
202
239
218
162
233
227
168
235
228
242
198
232
211
176
204
183
176
171
179
182
197
16l
247
239
187
216
177
178
165
187
233
156
239
223
223
175
158
193
253
198
212
254
162
231
205
190
257

Cert #

46584
49608
49234
46318
46775
48610
92772
90636
48387
49093
48559
47671
47296
50059
50177
48611
47746
49988
92063
50289
47671
49337
46530
47658
46255
93166
49614
48770
46553
49399
49124
46773
49454
49186
49747
47968
49333
48480
47114
48230
47395
47106
46891
47209
90244
47951
46508
49945
49615
91018
48717
47149
47192
46671
91018
49379
46295
49631
48990
49990
47071
46369
47770
50182
47963
48543
50235
46548
49306
48264
47656
50356
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Hancock County, Kentucky

Last Name

MCDANIEL
MCDANIEL
MINNETTE
MONROE
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
NEWTON
NIX

NIX

NIX
PARROTT
POOLE
POWERS
PRENTIS
PUCKETT
PULLIAM
RAY
REMINGTON
REYNOLDS
RHODES
RICHARDS
RILEY
ROBBINS
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
ROWLAND
SANDERS
SANDERS
SCHAFER
SIPES
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SMITH
SNYDER
SNYDER
STAPLES
STARKS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STOUT
STUTEVILLE
SWIHART
TALLEY
TALLEY
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TERRILL
THRASHER
TINDLE
TRUMBO
VEACH
VEACH
VOYLES
WALLACE
WEBB
WETTSTAIN
WHITE
WILLETT
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WOOD
WOODS
YOUNG

This information is provided by the Scott County (Kentucky)

First Name

Kermit A
Robert L
Marie A
Wilbur E
Annabel
Eva

Ruth E
Sarah J
Alberta
Allie M
George W
Nila Marie
Mabel M
Samuel H
Vanda M
Robert B
Celia Ann
Louise
Hettie M
Lillian Brownie
Magdlna E
James C
Waymond
Kirby
Nannie
Anna B
Charlie
Katherine Miliner
Bridget I
Jessie B
Margret E
Mary L
Henry
Kathrne
Anna E
Ernest C
Flornce
Mary A
Gladys
Mary J
Helen B
Vic
Theodore R
Ruth W
Martha L
William R
Alberta
Gertrde
Wilbur F
James A
Rosalya M
Emma J
Virgil D
Flora M
Nora
Forrest G
Kathryn E
Nellie O
Emma Eliza
James P
Lillie M
Norman S
Willie Greathouse
Lillie M
Mozell
Amos R

Delayed Birth Records

DOB

05
29
01
10
27
20
17
28
26
21
07
02
22
28
31
24
15
08
12
11
21
04
12
28
06
14
07
07
15
19
12
03
22
08
02
04
14
09
28
13
19
21
26
14
18
11
29
26
23
17
01
07
25
18
12
18
09
20
05
01
22
04
13
10
24
07

Mar
Mar
Oct
Jun
Jul
Jan
May
Dec
Apr
Sep
Sep
Nov
Aug
Jan
Dec
Dec
Mar
May
Mar
Nov
Jul
Jun
Feb
Aug
Jan
Jun
Mar
Jul
May
Jun
Dec
Mar
Nov
Jun
Nov
Jul
Apr
Sep
Mar
Jun
Jul
Oct
May
Dec
Oct
Nov
Dec
Sep
Nov
Aug
Sep
Mar
Dec
Dec
Jun
Mar
Oct
Aug
Jan
Aug
Apr
May
Oct
Jul
Aug
Oct

1910
1900
1907
1910
1906
1903
1910
1901
1904
1907
1909
1905
1904
1908
1901
1907
1900
1909
1910
1909
1910
1902
1905
1908
1906
1906
1905
1907
1910
1904
1904
1910
1906
1899
1904
1907
1910
1910
1901
1909
1909
1907
1907
1910
1909
1905
1909
1908
1905
1898
1909
1906
1905
1904
1908
1907
1905
1905
1909
1904
1906
1910
1894
1910
1907
1910

County

Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock

Mother's Name

Effie Kellem
Mary Fulkerson
Minnie Lamar
Artie McDaniel
Luda Newton
Emma Dodd

Sally Fulkerson
Sally Fulkerson
Mary Johnson
Mahala Curry
Rebecca Rayman
Lona G Peyton
Mary Basham
Bertha Keowan
Jennie Stephens
Cora Brown
Vallona G Snyder
Minerva Jackson
Hester Milburn
Bettie Powers
Emma Roland
Sarah Snyder
Ida Smith

Dora Young

Ida Isom

Anna Bruner
Mollie Hohimer
Jenny Jo McCaslin
Golie Keown
Ella Spencer
Margaret Mickel
Erie Hogan
Ellen Owens
Kate Richardson
Cynthia Bruner
Sarah Spencer
Susan Rearden
Katherine Keown
Ida Duke

Viola Bruner
Rose Sapp

Mary Shadwick
Ann Whilhelm
Nora Newman
Nannie Lamar
Nannie Lamar
Katie Staples
Rena Powers
Leola Piper
Lucinda Hicks
Anne Martin
Martha Tindle
Ida Raley

Ada Boling

Cora Snyder
Rachel Corley
Nora Long

Cora Rice

Mary Elizabeth Stinnett

Amelia Pence
Annie Burnett
Ida Richey
Alice Porter
Josephine Blair
Treasie Morris
Anma Colley

Vol

152
157
210
246
188
173
234
154
244
206
242
187
258
233
185
152
181
222
185
186
238
155
220
242
257
197
219
199
218
152
206
191
164
173
192
156
255
254
207
176
227
232
203
175
241
226
214
252
205
159
232
168
212
192
236
236
161
200
188
163
212
238
195
242
158
186

Cert #

46135
46346
48443
49884
47583
46969
49412
46204
49816
48294
49720
90937
50361
49398
47462
46141
90019
48959
47475
90814
49592
46268
48877
49758
50337
92428
48802
92810
48765
46152
48283
47687
46631
46999
47755
46316
50267
50213
48346
47101
49156
49340
93416
47041
49705
49089
48622
50153
48255
46427
49329
46762
48539
47752
49508
49515
46513
48046
91149
46566
48527
49561
92124
49754
46367
90851
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